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Restigouche River to M*Kendrick's Brook.— Continued. 

eg id 

Restigouche River to M*Kendrick’s Brook.— Continued. 

261 
262 
263 
264 
265 
266 
267 
268 
269 
270 

271 
272 
273 
274 
275 
276 
277 
27 
279 
280 
281 
282 
283 
284 
285 
286 
287 
288 
289 
290 
291 
292 
293 
294 
295 
296 
297 
298 
299 

300 
301 
302 
303 
304 
305 
306 
307 
308 
309 
310 
311 
312 
313 
314 
315 
316 

317 

318 
319 
320 
321 
322 
323 
324 
325 
326 
827 
328 
324 

330 
331 
332 
333 
334 
335 
336 

S. E. of N. W. Br. Miramichi R 
\. of do 
of do 

. of Little S. W. Dr. of Mir. R. 

. of Main N. W. Mir. river 

. W. MiH stream 
do N. Main S.W. Mir. R. 

. W. of N. W. Mill stream 
. ot Catamaran brook 
. side of do Br. of Little 
S. W. Mir. river 

Catamaran brook 

a
b
a
 

(
0
)
 
U
i
'
z
,
 

do Br. Lit. S. W. Mir. R. 
do do 
do do 

Devil and do do 
S. W. of N. Br. Renous R. 
N. Br. of Renous R. 
N. of Renous R. 
N. Br. of do 
N. side of do 
N. of do 
N. of do 
Hd. S. Br.of do 
N. of Renous river 
S. side of do 

do do 
S. of do 
W. of S. Br. of Renous river 
S. Br. of do 

do do 
Renous river and South West 
S. Br. of Renous river 
S. of Renous river 
S. Br.of do 
South of do 
S. W. of S. Br. Renous river, 
S. Br. of do 

do do 
S. side of Nicholson’s Bk. Br. 

of Renous river 
S. Br. of Renous river 
N. of do 
Renous river 
S.Br. do 
N. of do do 
N. Br. do 

do do 
do do 
do do 

Lake Br. Br. of N. Br. Renous R. 
N. Br. of Renous river 

do 
S. Br. of do 

do do 
do do 

Between the N. and S. DBrs. of 
Renous river 

Renous river and N. & S. Brs. 
thereof 

S. of S. Br. Renous river 
Renous river 
S. Br. of Renous river 
Near do 
S. Br. of Renous river 
S. W. of do 
N. Br. of do 

do do 
E. of do do 
N. Io. of do do 

N. Br. of do 

S. W. of N. Br. do 
S. Br. of do 
Near Hd. of N. Br. of RenousR. 
Head of do 
North Br. of Renous river 
South Br. of do 

North of Renous river 

S. Br. of Renous river 

Lake Bk. Br. of N. Br. Renous R.| 

901 

533 
ae 2 

8, 20) 

25 

24 

1094 

1116 

956 
131 
90 
&9 
87 
86 

1210 
118¢ 
1125 
1075 
1064 
1029 
957 
951 
937 
898 
763 
762 
1002 
1003 
761 
758° 
685 
654 
580 
579 
578 
577 
570 

516 
545 
544 
543 
542 
541 
540 
539 
938 

24 

[
S
V
 
SU
I 
S
U
R
V
 
S
U
R
V
 

SU
R 

1
o
—
 

[
a
 

W
H
R
 

H
O
O
T
 

D
D
 
0
0
0
1
0
 
b
Y
 
b
Y
 
O
O
o
 
(
 
W
W
I
 

O
W
 
W
O
O
 
L
C
s
 
W
i
e
 

W
O
A
W
H
 

HR
 
B
N
 
W
N
R
I
R
D
W
I
N
D
 
N
N
T
 
W
 
W
I
N
 
W
 
H
R
 
D
I
O
N
 
O
N
O
 
S
 
S
E
O
 
L
D
 

A Ritchie 
A Morrison 
R Hutchison 

do 
do 
de 
do 
do 

A Morrison 

J B Snowball 
Thos Johnston 
Wm Muirhead 

do 
do 

do 
T G O’Connor 
Danl M‘Laughlin 

do 
John Stewart 
Scott Fairley 
John M‘Laggan 
J B Snowball 
John Stewart 
John M‘Laggan 
A Ritchie 
John M‘Laggan 

do 
Geo D Morrow 
Wm Richards 
John M‘Laggan 

do 
J B Snowball 

do 
Danl M‘Laughlan 

do 

do 

do 

Patk M‘Laughlan 

A Morrison 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

do 
do 
do 

Daniel Sullivan 
John Stewart 

do 

do 

do 

Wm Muirhead 
do 
do 
do 
do 

do 

do 
do 
do 

do 
do 

do 

John Stewart 
Wm Muirhead 

do 
do 
do 

John Sadler 
A Ritchie 
A Ritchie 

337 
338 
339 

341 
342 

344 

346 
347 
348 
349 
550 

352 
353 
354 
355 
855 
357 
358 
359 
360 
361 
362 
363 
364 
365 
366 
367 
268 
369 
370 
371 
372 
37: 
374 
375 
376 

377 
378 
379 
380 
381 
382 

084 
385 
386 
3887 
388 
389 
390 
391 
392 

394 
395 
396 
397 
398 
397 
400 
401 
402 

403 
404 
405 
4406 

407 
408 
409 
410 
411 
412 
413 
414 
415 
416 

S. side of Renous river 
S. Br. of do 
Renous river 

N. of S. Br. of do 
Dungarvon river 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

do 
do 
do 

do 
Head of Dungarvon river 
Dungarvon river 
South side do 

do do 
Dungarvon river 

do 
do 

S. side of do 
Dungarvon river 

do 
N. E. of do 
S. W. of do 
N. E. of do 
N. W. of do 
Head of do 

do do 
S. of do 
S. E. of do 
S. of do 
N. E. of do 
S. W. of do 
S. W. of do 
N. W. of do 
S. W. of do 
S. E sidedo 
S. side of do 

do do 
N. sideof do 
S. side of do 
N. sideof do 

do do 
N. of do 
North of Dungarvon river 

do do 
N. E. of do’ 
N. of do 
S. of do 
N. of do 

do do 
N. E. of do 
N. side of do 
N. of do 
N. W. of do 
Little Dungarvon river 

do 
do 

N. of do 
Cross creek 
S. Br. Muzroll’s brogk 

do do 
do do 
do do 

S. of do 
do do 
do do 

N. W. of do 
N. Br. of do 

do do 
Muzroll’s brook 

do 
Main Br. Muzroll’s brook 
Muzroll’s brook 

do 
Muzroll brook 

do 

35 
33 
32 
31 

1033 
1078 
1004 
834 
643 
642 
641 

548 
547 

349 
291 
132 
109 
107 
1076 
772 
771 
581 
606 
114 
800 
650 
649 
1035 
969 
617 
115 
117 
116 

1001 
£92 
801 
646 
553 
552 
122 W

W
W
 
N
A
R
N
I
N
D
N
D
N
I
D
I
S
I
D
 
W
I
N
N
 
F
R
I
N
N
G
I
N
N
 
W
I
N
 
W
H
R
 
W
N
 
N
I
N
N
 
O
N
I
N
 
R
I
N
E
 
E
A
I
 

G
C
 
C
W
E
 
O
O
 
G
O
 
0
1
D
 
W
L
W
 
W
N
 
C
O
W
H
 
H
R
 
W
W
W
 
I
D
R
C
 

Q
O
 
H
W
W
 
O
0
2
 

[
C
e
 

[
C
=
 

N
o
t
 

[
5
 

[
C
I
 

[
S
 

L
e
 

t
o
 

L
d
 

B
o
p
 

fe
w 

L
a
 

R Hutchison 
do 

do 
do 

J B Snowball 
Elias J Yerza 
J B Snowball 
T G O'Connor 
R Swim 

do 
do 

George E Seely 
do 

R Hutchison 
1" G O'Connor 
Jot.n H Dewitt 
Geo D Morrow 
J M‘Laggan, 
John Fairley 
Geo D Morrow 
Wm Muirhead 
R Hutchison 

do 
do 
do 

John Fairley 
R Hutchison 

do 
do 

Wm Muirhead 
do 
do 
do : 

John M‘Laggan 
R Hutchison 

do 
E J Yerxa 
A Morrison 
John A ‘Arbo 
J B Snowball 
John M‘Laggan | 

do © 
0 

N Underhill 
do 
do 

J B Snowball 
John M‘Lagygan 
N Underhill 
J B Snowball 
R Swim 
A Morrison 

do 
George Burchill . 
Danl Sullivan 
Geo D Morrow 
Wm Richards 
Wm Muirhead 

do 
E J Yerxa 
Wm M‘Kay 

do 
Scott Fairley 
A Gibson 
Wm Muirhead 
J A Arbo 
R Swim 

do 
J B Snowball 
T G O'Connor 
R Swim 
Wm Muirhead 

do 
do 

T G O’Connor 
A Morrison 
J A Arbo 
R Swim 
A Morrison 
A Morrison 
Wm Muirhead 


